
         

 

Amendment No. II

SRM e-Tender No. T-1910/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Tender
(RFx. No. 6000000682)

                   
The  Maharashtra  State  Electricity  Transmission  Company  Ltd.,  Mumbai,  has  invited

offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and Price bid) from the eligible bidders for the
SRM e-Tender No.  T-1910 for  turnkey works contract for  Establishment of 132/33 kV S/S at
Sironcha, Dist.-Gadchiroli"  & construction of 132 kV SCDC line from Sironcha to Kistampeth
(Telangana) — 35 Ckt. Kms under Nagpur Zone.

The  date  of  sale  and  submission  for  SRM  e-tender  No.  T-1910  is  extended  from
05.03.2019  to  12.03.2019  at 13:00  Hrs and  date  of  opening  of  bids  from  05.03.2019  to
12.03.2019 at 13:05 Hrs.

The bidders are requested to check the details on our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

Superintending Engineer (Tender) 


